
Deloitte Corporate Finance LLC
Who we are

Deloitte Corporate Finance LLC is a US-based, leading M&A advisor with execution capabilities through Deloitte’s global 
network, leveraging deep transaction experience to help clients create and act upon opportunities for liquidity, growth 
and long-term advantage.

Deloitte Corporate Finance practices have been recognized as the #1 Global M&A Financial Advisor ranked by deal 
volume according to Mergermarket1, with 487 deals completed in 2020.

A track record that speaks for itself.

2020 Global M&A  
Advisor by deals 
completed1

Transactions closed
in 2020

#1 487 46%
Clients advised were 
private/owner managed

2020 Aggregate
Enterprise Value
(USD in Billions)

$110.1

Despite the volatility in the M&A marketplace, the global Deloitte Corporate Finance practices continued to provide support to middle-market businesses. Over 48 percent of transactions were cross-
border, reinforcing a marketplace reputation for global scale and comprehensive M&A advisory offerings.

Differentially positioned with deep industry knowledge to serve clients
Advising clients ranging from entrepreneurs and owner-managed businesses to private equity and multinational corporations across six core industry groups.

Business and 
Financial Services

Life Sciences & Healthcare 
(LSHC) Services

Energy & Resources 
Services

Consumer and Retail General Industrials  
Services

Technology, Media & 
Telecom (TMT)

International reach
Delivering our clients an integrated network of deal makers, industry specialists and subject matter experts.

1. “2020 Global M&A report, Merger Market”, January 2021, https://www.mergermarket.com/info/mergermarket-releases-4q20-global-ma-report

1,330
Professionals

120
Offices

175
Partners

DCF service offerings
The DCF team of investment banking professionals has a demonstrated track record of advising on complex corporate finance transactions across all major industry sectors.

Mergers & Acquisitions

• Sell-side Advisory and Divestiture services
• Buy-side Advisory Services

Employee Stock Ownership Plans 
Corporate Finance Capital Advisory Services

• Refinancings
• Capital and Debt Raising
• Deal Negotiation

Board and Strategic 
Advisory Services

• Strategic alternatives analysis
• Buyer-target search
• Transaction execution support

• Analysis of ESOP structure and financing alternatives 
• Support existing ESOPs on M&A and capital market needs
• Marketing to obtain ESOP financing
• ESOP trustee and other negotiations

https://www.mergermarket.com/info/mergermarket-releases-4q20-global-ma-report


This publication contains general information only and Deloitte is not, by means of this publication, rendering accounting, business, financial, investment, legal, tax, or other professional advice or services. This publication is not a 
substitute for such professional advice or services, nor should it be used as a basis for any decision or action that may affect your business. Before making any decision or taking any action that may affect your business, you should 
consult a qualified professional advisor. Deloitte shall not be responsible for any loss sustained by any person who relies on this publication.

About Deloitte Corporate Finance LLC

Deloitte Corporate Finance LLC (DCF), a broker-dealer registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) and member of the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA) and the Securities Investor Protection 
Corporation (SIPC), is an indirect wholly-owned subsidiary of Deloitte Financial Advisory Services LLP and affiliate of Deloitte Transactions and Business Analytics LLP. Investment banking or other services that would require registration 
as a broker-dealer with the SEC and membership in FINRA would be provided exclusively by DCF. For more information, visit www.investmentbanking.deloitte.com.

As used in this document, “Deloitte” means Deloitte & Touche LLP, a subsidiary of Deloitte LLP. Please see www.deloitte.com/us/about for a detailed description of our legal structure. Certain services may not be available to attest clients 
under the rules and regulations of public accounting.

Copyright © 2021 Deloitte Development LLC. All rights reserved.

Key contacts
The following members of our corporate finance team can leverage resources around the world to serve your organization and meet your professional service needs.

Business and Financial Services

Phil Colaco
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 333 0533
philcolaco@deloitte.com

James Miller
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 731 8230
jamesmiller5@deloitte.com

Chris Parides
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 697 5972
cparides@deloitte.com

LSHC Energy & Resources

Simon Gisby
Office: New York, NY
+1 212 436 2495
sgisby@deloitte.com

Doug Bolt
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 731 7219
dbolt@deloitte.com

Keith Adams
Office: Atlanta, GA
+1 404 631 3455
keadams@deloitte.com

Consumer & Retail

Lorin DeMordaunt
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 333 0591
ldemordaunt@deloitte.com

Matt Preece
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 731 7186
mpreece@deloitte.com

Nick Hansell
Office: Charlotte, NC
+704 731 8203
nhansell@deloitte.com

Head of Southwest Coverage

Tom Spivey
Office: Dallas, TX
+1 214 840 7014
tspivey@deloitte.com

Business Development

John Lindsey
Office: Dallas, TX
+1 469 417 2147
jlindsey@deloitte.com

Head of Western Region

Garett Poston
Office: Los Angeles, CA
+1 213 593 4544
gposton@deloitte.com

TMT

Byron Nelson
Office: Dallas, TX
+1 469 417 2462
bynelson@deloitte.com

Mike Hakim
Office: Los Angeles, CA
+1 213 593 4545
mhakim@deloitte.com

Financial Sponsors

Jamie Lewin
Office: Dallas, TX
+1 214 840 7057
jlewin@deloitte.com

Debt & Capital Advisory

John Deering
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 333 0574
jdeering@deloitte.com

Max Hughes
Office: Dallas, TX
+1 214 840 1558
maxhughes@deloitte.com

ESOP Corporate Finance

Lou Paone
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 731 7202
lpaone@deloitte.com

Steven Blaser
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 887 1648
sblaser@deloitte.com

Bill Kerkam
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 980 312 3613
wkerkam@deloitte.com

David Tutrone
Office: Chicago, IL
+1 312 486 3783
dtutrone@deloitte.com

Will Frame
Office: Chicago, IL
+1 312 486 4458
wframe@deloitte.com

Kevan Flanigan
Office: Los Angeles, CA
+1 213 688 6560
keflanigan@deloitte.com

Eric Andreozzi
Office: Charlotte, NC
+1 704 333 0518
eandreozzi@deloitte.com

Tony Blanchard
Office: Chicago, IL
+1 313 396 3738
anblanchard@deloitte.com

General Industrials
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